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BracketMale White Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

E90

E91

E92

E102

E103

E108

Junichi Kawanoue
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Kenji Yamao
PARAESTRA OSAKA

Tooru Kinoshita
TEAM LEGNUM

Takama Tsutomu
SHOOTO GYM KOBE

Syuj Uno
PLACE-K SCORPION GYM

Yasuharu Matsumoto
PLACE-K SCORPION GYM

Kazuo Takizawa
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN


